

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	23.09.2025		WPSB No. 408 of 2025 <u>Hon'ble G. Narendar, C.J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Subhash Upadhyay, J.</u> Mr. C.K. Sharma, learned counsel for the petitioner. 2. Ms. Rajni Supyal, learned Brief Holder for the State. 3. Mr. S.S. Lingwal, learned counsel for respondent nos.2 and 4. 4. Mr. Abhishek Dutt and Mr. Vivek Kumar, learned counsels holding brief of Mr. C.S. Rawat, learned counsel for respondent nos.3 and 5. 5. List along with Writ Petition (S/B) Nos.353 and 359 of 2025, on 30.10.2025. 6. Counter-affidavit, if any, by then. (Subhash Upadhyay, J.) 23.09.2025 NISHANT (G. Narendar, C.J.) 23.09.2025